
SALON
PRICE LIST



Cut & Blow Dry

Ladies Cut & Blow Dry:

Short 
Medium 
Long 
Extra Long
Girls Haircut (Under 12)

Colour & Highlight

Blow Dry Contracts

Once Per Week (4x Per Month):

R370
R480
R520
R550
R190

Ladies Wash & Blow Dry:

Short 
Medium 
Long 
Extra Long

Extra:

Straightner Curls

R190
R240
R260
R280

R170 -R240

Colour: Short: 

Colour With Blow Dry
Colour With Cut & Blow Dry
Bleached Roots With Blow Dry
Bleached Roots With Cut & Blow Dry
Roots With Blow Dry
Roots With Cut & Blow Dry
Colour Correction With Blow Dry
Colour Correction With Cut & Blow Dry

Medium:

R890
R1 200

R910
R1 100
R800

R1 100
R2 145

R2 266

Medium:

R890
R1 210
R1 210
R1 520
R1 480
R1 705
R1 386
R1 705

Short 
Medium 
Long 
Extra Long

R600
R820
R900
R990

Twice Per Week (8x Per Month):

Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long

R1 200
R1 460
R1 496
R1 700

Long:

R1 100
R1 320

R950
R1 130
R850

R1080
R2 299
R2 420
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LADIES HAIR EXPERIENCE

Short:

R800
R900
R820
R980
R780
R890

R2 050
R2 244

Highlights: Short:

Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry
Highlights 1/2 Head With Cut & Blow Dry
Highlights Full Head With Blow Dry
Highlights Full Head With Cut & Blow Dry
Balayage With Blow Dry
Balayage With Cut & Blow Dry
Ombré With Blow Dry
Ombré With Cut & Blow Dry

Short:

R820
R970

R1 090
R1 330

n/a
n/a

R1 155
R1 398

Long:

R1 188
R1 330
R1 398
R1 700
R1 815
R2 112
R1 573
R1 815



Treatments

Extra Services:

Brazilian Blow Dry

Chemical Services

Perms (Including Cut & Blow Dry):

Perm                           R600 - R1 089
Perm Spiral                R850 - R 1 200

MK Treatments

Mycro Keratin:

Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long

Short
Medium
Long
Extra Long
Gents Short

MK Repair Treatment
Joico 4 Phase Treatment

Up Styles:

Occasion
Wedding

Extension Information:

For pricing, please ask one
of our stylists to help you
get the look you want. We
have various product
ranges and lengths
available.

R1 035
R1 144 
R1 265
R1 386

R730

R660
R970

Short:

R270
R260

Medium:

R290
R360

Occasion Package:

Upstyle & Make-Up

Long:

R320
R480

Extension Removal & Re-Bonding:

Removal & Installation
Removal & Re-Bonding
Removal Only
Installation Only

R55 Per Piece
R55 Per Piece
R22 Per Piece

From R28 Per Piece

R1 210

R1 145
R1 760

R2 350
R3 270

Extra Long:

R340
R550
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LADIES HAIR EXPERIENCE



TANNING

Wash, Cut & Style

BioDermal Skin Tech

Go to Glow
30 Min
A rejuvenating facial for all
skin types

Dermaplaning Facial
60 Min
Helps with the removal of
vellus hair, rough, dry and
congested skin

Collagen Induction
Therapy (Microneedling)
90 Min
Helps with acne scars,
pigmentation, fine lines and
wrinkles and stimilates collagen
and elastin

Facials:

Balance & Brighten
60 Min
Helps with breakouts, uneven
complexion & enlarged pores

R420

R1 240

R390

R780

Gents Wash & Style
Gents Haircut 
 Boys Haircut (Under 12)

Sunbed:

Course (10 Sessions, 10 Mins Each)
Single Session

R180
R220
R150 

R330
R33

TCA 15%
Helps with
hyperpigmentation, scarring,
fine lines & wrinkles

Renu Multiplex 40%
Helps with ageing,
hyperpigmentation, fine lines,
wrinkles, acne & oily skin types

Chemical Peels:

Lactic Acid 15%
Hydrates & plumps
improves skin texture, fine
lines & wrinkles

Glycolic Acid 35%
Helps with moderate
hyperpigmentation, fine lines
& wrinkles

BHA Salicylic Acid 22%
Helps with oily skin, acne,
conjeston & breakouts

R770

R770

R770

R770

Spray Tan:

Caribbean Spray Tan

Add On Treatment (Dermaplaning)

R820

R820

R820

n/a

R175

R440

n/a

n/a

n/a

1 Layer 2 Layers 3 Layers

n/aR770 R820 

R870
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BEAUTY EXPERIENCE

GENTS HAIR EXPERIENCE



Lashes:

Massages

Beauty Boosters

Added To Facial Treatments:

Alginate Mask
Collagen Face Film
Super Fluid

Lip 
Chin Lip & Chin
Combo Under
Arms

Brows:

DeStress Full Body
Massage
60 Min
Relaxing Massage

Sport Full Body Massage
60 Min
Deep Tissue Massage

Pregnancy Massage
60 Min

Reflexology Massage
30 Min

Back & Neck Massage
30 Min

Hot Stone Massage

Indian Head Massage
10 - 30 Min

Lash Tinting
Lash Removal
Lash Extensions (2 Week Fill)
Classic Lash Extensions
Hybrid Lash Extensions
Volume Lash Extensions
Lash Lift
Lash Lift With Tint

R600

R780

R180
R260
R260

R600

R270

R200

R120
R180
R420
R600
R700
R780
R540
R630

Back
Chest
Brows
Face
Ears/Nose
Tummy Line
Full Stomach
Bikini
Hollywood
Brazilian
Gents Brazilian

Legs 1/2 (Ladies)
Legs Full (Ladies)
Arms 1/2 (Ladies)
Arms Full (Ladies)
Legs 1/2 (Gents)
Legs Full (Gents)
Arms 1/2 (Gents)
Arms Full (Gents)

R90
R90

R150
R120

R210
R290
R130
R230
R230
R320
R150
R240

R240
R240
R90

R210
R100
R90

R240
R170
R310
R290
R350

Brow Shaping
Brow Tinting
Brow Shaping & Tinting Combo
Brow Lamination 
Brow Lamination, Wax & Tint
Brow Combo
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BEAUTY EXPERIENCE

R660
From

R33 - R220

Waxing

R110
R130
R220
R540
R750
R150
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AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE

Motif Laser Hair Removal

Laser Sublime Skin Tightening

Laser Skin Rejuvenation

Sublime/Sublative Combo

Laser Sublative Treatment

1 Session Full Course 

Underarm (x2)
Full Course (6)

Bikini
Full Course (6)

Extended Bikini
Full Course (6)

Half Leg
Full Course (6)

Full Leg
Full Course (6)

Back
Full Course (6)

Upper Lip
Full Course (8)

Cheeks
Full Course (8)

Full Face
Full Course (8)

1 Session Full Course 
Full Face
Full Course (3)

Neck
Full Course (3)

Localised Areas 
Full Course (3)

R2 200

R2 000

R500

R5 940

R5 400

R1 350

Full Face
Full Course (3)

Full Face
Full Course (3)

Focal Area
Full Course (3)

Full Face
Full Course (5)

Half Face
Full Course (5)

Neck
Full Course (5)

Decolette
Full Course (5)

Hands (x2)
Full Course (5)

Spots
Full Course (5)

1 Session Full Course 

R1 430

R770

R880

R770

R660

R275

R6 435

R3 465

R3 960

R3 465

R2 970

R1 135

1 Session Full Course 

R3 850

R1 980

R10 395

R5 356

1 Session Full Course 

R4 400 R11 880

R660

R660

R880

R2 316

R3 086

R3 088

R270

R440

R605

R3 560

R3 560

R4 750

R12 475

R16 630

R16 630

R1 986

R3 168

R4 356



Hands

Manicures
Basic Hands: 

Basic Manicure With Varnish

Basic Manicure Without Varnish

File, Buff & Shine

Kiddies Mini Mani With Varnish

Kiddies Mini Mani Without Varnish

Classic Gents Manicure 

 

Feet
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NAIL EXPERIENCE

Acrylic Overlay on Own Nails:

Clear
Colour
Traditional French/Ombré

Gel Overlay:

Clear
Colour
Traditional French/Ombré

Gel Tips:

Clear
Colour
Traditional French/Ombré

Gel Tips:

Soak Off
Soak Off Only
Repair Per Nail

R400
R490
R530

R460
R480
R530

R50
R150
R40

R350
R400
R500

Upgrades Feet:

Parafin Wax
Foot Peel

R140
R165

Acrylic & Gel Sculpture:

Clear 
Colour 
Traditional French/Ombré

Acrylic Tips: 

Clear 
Colour 
Traditional French/Ombré

Art:

Nail Art
Glitter 
Rhinestones

R660
R720
R750

R480
R530
R580

R10- R30
R15

R5 - R20

Toes: 

Gel Toes

Gel Toes With Pedicure

Pedicure With Varnish

Pedicure Without Varnish

Kiddies Mini Pedi With Varnish

Kiddies Mini Pedi Without Varnish

Classic Gents Pedi

Gel French Ombré Toes

Gel French Ombré Toes With Pedi   

R290

R420

R350

R330

R175

R140

R350

R480

R550

R260

R240

R220

R165

R140

R240



Professional Make-Up Services

Bridal Make-Up:

Bridal Trial
Bride On Wedding Day
Bridesmaids 
Mother Of The Bride
Flower Girls
Lashes 

Day Make-Up:

Make-Up With Own Products
Basic Day Make-Up
Lashes 

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY

In Studio Shoots:

Based on Studio time and editing time

PRICE LIST: One-On-

One

(Fee Per Session) Gym
Membership Nutrition Plan
Supplement Plan Monthly
InBody Assessment

R350

IGNITE THE FIRE WITHIN
FOTIA Fitness is an upmarket studio gym with affordable training options available for all our
clients. FOTIA offers state of the art equipment which can’t always be found in other gyms,
unique training and diet plans for each individual client to help you reach your goals.

R600
R1 210
R600
R600
R300
R180

R240
R360
R180

Group Classes
3 Times Per Week
Guidance throughout
classes, nutrition and
supplement plan, monthly
InBody & Goal Setting

R2 000 Non Member
InBody Assessment
Nutrition Plan
Fitness Plan
Nutrition & Fitness
Plan

Special Occasion Make-Up:

Special Occasion
Lashes 

R600
R180

R600 p/h
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FOTIA FITNESS

MAKE-OVER EXPERIENCE

FOTIA has the best options available for beginners, intermediate and advanced athletes with
one on one guidance every step of the way.

478 John Scott St, Constantia Park, Pretoria 086 12 FOTIA (36842) www.fotiafitness.co.za

R500
R1 000
R1 000
R1 500


