

SALON PRICE LIST



LADIES HAIR EXPERIENCE

Cut & Blow Dry

Ladies Cut & Blow Dry:

Short

Medium
R370
Long
R480
Extra Long
R520
Girls Haircut (Under 12)
R190

Ladies Wash & Blow Dry:

Short R190
Medium R240
Long R260
Extra Long R280

Extra:

Straightner Curls

R170 -R240

Blow Dry Contracts

Once Per Week (4x Per Month):

Short R600
Medium R820
Long R900
Extra Long R990

Twice Per Week (8x Per Month):

Short R1 200
Medium R1 460
Long R1 496
Extra Long R1 700

Colour & Highlight

Colour: Short:	Short:	Medium:	Long:
Colour With Blow Dry	R800	R890	R1 100
Colour With Cut & Blow Dry	R900	R1 200	R1 320
Bleached Roots With Blow Dry	R820	R910	R950
Bleached Roots With Cut & Blow Dry	R980	R1 100	R1 130
Roots With Blow Dry	R780	R800	R850
Roots With Cut & Blow Dry	R890	R1 100	R1080
Colour Correction With Blow Dry	R2 050	R2 145	R2 299
Colour Correction With Cut & Blow Dry	R2 244	R2 266	R2 420
Highlights: Short:	Short:	Medium:	Long:
	Short: R820	Medium: R890	Long: R1 188
Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry			
Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry Highlights 1/2 Head With Cut & Blow Dry	R820	R890	R1 188
Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry Highlights 1/2 Head With Cut & Blow Dry Highlights Full Head With Blow Dry	R820 R970	R890 R1 210	R1 188 R1 330
Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry Highlights 1/2 Head With Cut & Blow Dry Highlights Full Head With Blow Dry Highlights Full Head With Cut & Blow Dry	R820 R970 R1 090	R890 R1 210 R1 210	R1 188 R1 330 R1 398
Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry Highlights 1/2 Head With Cut & Blow Dry Highlights Full Head With Blow Dry	R820 R970 R1 090 R1 330	R890 R1 210 R1 210 R1 520	R1 188 R1 330 R1 398 R1 700
Highlights 1/2 Head With Blow Dry Highlights 1/2 Head With Cut & Blow Dry Highlights Full Head With Blow Dry Highlights Full Head With Cut & Blow Dry Balayage With Blow Dry	R820 R970 R1 090 R1 330 n/a	R890 R1 210 R1 210 R1 520 R1 480	R1 188 R1 330 R1 398 R1 700 R1 815

LADIES HAIR EXPERIENCE

Chemical Services

Perms (Including Cut & Blow Dry):

Perm R600 - R1089
Perm Spiral R850 - R 1200

MK Treatments

Mycro Keratin:

Short
Medium
R1 145
Long
R1 760
Extra Long
R2 350
R3 270

Treatments

Short: Medium: Long: Extra Long: MK Repair Treatment R270 R290 R320 R340 Joico 4 Phase Treatment R260 R360 R480 R550

Brazilian Blow Dry

Short R1 035
Medium R1 144
Long R1 265
Extra Long R1 386
Gents Short R730



Extra Services:

Wedding

Up Styles: Occasion Package:

R970

Occasion R660 Upstyle & Make-Up R1 210

Extension Information:

For pricing, please ask one of our stylists to help you get the look you want. We have various product ranges and lengths available.

Extension Removal & Re-Bonding:

Removal & Installation R55 Per Piece Removal & Re-Bonding R55 Per Piece Removal Only R22 Per Piece Installation Only From R28 Per Piece

GENTS HAIR EXPERIENCE

Wash, Cut & Style

Gents Wash & Style R180
Gents Haircut R220
Boys Haircut (Under 12) R150



BEAUTY EXPERIENCE

TANNING

Sunbed: Spray Tan:

Course (10 Sessions, 10 Mins Each) R330 Caribbean Spray Tan R440

Single Session R33

BioDermal Skin Tech



Facials:		Chemical Peels:	1 Layer	2 Layers	3 Layers
Balance & Brighten 60 Min Helps with breakouts, uneven complexion & enlarged pores	R780	Lactic Acid 15% Hydrates & plumps improves skin texture, fine lines & wrinkles	R770	R820	n/a
Go to Glow 30 Min A rejuvenating facial for all skin types	R390	Glycolic Acid 35% Helps with moderate hyperpigmentation, fine lines 8 wrinkles	R770	R820	n/a
Dermaplaning Facial 60 Min Helps with the removal of vellus hair, rough, dry and	R420	BHA Salicylic Acid 22% Helps with oily skin, acne, conjeston & breakouts	R770	R820	n/a
congested skin Collagen Induction Therapy (Microneedling)	R1 240	TCA 15% Helps with hyperpigmentation, scarring, fine lines & wrinkles	R770	n/a	n/a
Helps with acne scars, pigmentation, fine lines and wrinkles and stimilates collagen and elastin		Renu Multiplex 40% Helps with ageing, hyperpigmentation, fine lines, wrinkles, acne & oily skin types	R770	R820	R870
		Add On Treatment (De	ermaplaning) R175	

BEAUTY EXPERIENCE

Beauty Boosters

Added To Facial Treatments:

Alginate Mask
Collagen Face Film
Super Fluid
R260
R260

Massages

DeStress Full Body	R600
Massage	
60 Min Relaxing Massage	
Sport Full Body Massage	R780
Deep Tissue Massage Pregnancy Massage 60 Min	R600
Reflexology Massage 30 Min	R270
Back & Neck Massage	R200
30 Min	
Hot Stone Massage	R660
Indian Head Massage 10 - 30 Min R3	From 3 - R220

Waxing

Lip Chin Lip & Chin Combo Under Arms	R90 R90 R150 R120
Legs 1/2 (Ladies) Legs Full (Ladies) Arms 1/2 (Ladies) Arms Full (Ladies) Legs 1/2 (Gents) Legs Full (Gents) Arms 1/2 (Gents) Arms Full (Gents)	R210 R290 R130 R230 R230 R320 R150 R240
Back Chest	R240 R240
Brows	R240 R90
Face	R210
Ears/Nose	R100
Tummy Line	R90
Full Stomach	R240
Bikini	R170
Hollywood	R310
Brazilian	R290
Gents Brazilian	R350

Lashes: Brows:

Lash Tinting	R120	Brow Shaping	R110
Lash Removal	R180	Brow Tinting	R130
Lash Extensions (2 Week Fill)	R420	~	R220
		Brow Shaping & Tinting Combo	
Classic Lash Extensions	R600	Brow Lamination	R540
Hybrid Lash Extensions	R700	Brow Lamination, Wax & Tint	R750
Volume Lash Extensions	R780	Brow Combo	R150
Lash Lift	R540		
Lash Lift With Tint	R630		

AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE

Motif Laser Hair Removal

	1 Session	Full Course
Underarm (x2)	R660	R3 560
Full Course (6) Bikini	R660	R3 560
Full Course (6) Extended Bikini	R880	R4 750
Full Course (6) Half Lea	R2 316	R12 475
Full Course (6) Full Leg	R3 086	R16 630
Full Course (6)		
Back Full Course (6)	R3 088	R16 630
Upper Lip Full Course (8)	R270	R1 986
Cheeks Full Course (8)	R440	R3 168
Full Face	R605	R4 356
Full Course (8)		

Laser Skin Rejuvenation

	1 Session	Full Course
Full Face Full Course (5)	R1 430	R6 435
Half Face Full Course (5)	R770	R3 465
Neck	R880	R3 960
Full Course (5) Decolette	R770	R3 465
Full Course (5)	R660	R2 970
Hands (x2) Full Course (5) Spots	R275	R1 135
Full Course (5)		

Laser Sublative Treatment

	1 Session	Full Course
Full Face Full Course (3)	R3 850	R10 395
Focal Area	R1 980	R5 356
Full Course (3)		

Sublime/Sublative Combo

Full Face R4 400 R11 880 Full Course (3)

Laser Sublime Skin Tightening

Full Face	1 Session	Full Course
Full Course (3)	R2 200	R5 940
Neck	THE	
Full Course (3)	R2 000	R5 400
Localised Areas	R500	R1 350
Full Course (3)	K300	K1 330

NAIL EXPERIENCE

Hands

Acrylic Overlay on Own Nails:		Acrylic & Gel Sculpture:	
Clear Colour Traditional French/Ombré	R400 R490 R530	Clear Colour Traditional French/Ombré	R660 R720 R750
Gel Overlay:		Acrylic Tips:	
Clear Colour Traditional French/Ombré	R350 R400 R500	Clear Colour Traditional French/Ombré	R480 R530 R580
Gel Tips:		Art:	
Clear Colour Traditional French/Ombré	R460 R480 R530	Nail Art Glitter Rhinestones	R10- R30 R15 R5 - R20
Gel Tips:			
Soak Off Soak Off Only Repair Per Nail	R50 R150 R40		

\mathbf{v}			-	
W	m	ur		-
	 		•	•

Е	Basic Hands:	
Е	Basic Manicure With Varnish	R260
Е	Basic Manicure Without Varnish	R240
F	File, Buff & Shine	R220
K	Kiddies Mini Mani With Varnish	R165
K	Kiddies Mini Mani Without Varnish	R140
C	Classic Gents Manicure	R240
L	Jpgrades Feet:	
P	Parafin Wax	R140
F	Foot Peel	R165
F K C	File, Buff & Shine Kiddies Mini Mani With Varnish Kiddies Mini Mani Without Varnish Classic Gents Manicure Upgrades Feet: Parafin Wax	R220 R165 R140 R240

Feet

loes:	
Gel Toes	R290
Gel Toes With Pedicure	R420
Pedicure With Varnish	R350
Pedicure Without Varnish	R330
Kiddies Mini Pedi With Varnish	R175
Kiddies Mini Pedi Without Varnish	R140
Classic Gents Pedi	R350
Gel French Ombré Toes	R480
Gel French Ombré Toes With Pedi	R550

MAKE-OVER EXPERIENCE

Professional Make-Up Services

Bridal Make-Up:

Bridal Trial	R600
Bride On Wedding Day	R1 210
Bridesmaids	R600
Mother Of The Bride	R600
Flower Girls	R300
Lashes	R180

Day Make-Up:

Make-Up With Own Products	R240
Basic Day Make-Up	R360
Lashes	R180

Special Occasion Make-Up:

Special Occasion	R600
Lashes	R180

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY

In Studio Shoots:

Based on Studio time and editing time

R600 p/h

FOTIA FITNESS



IGNITE THE FIRE WITHIN

FOTIA Fitness is an upmarket studio gym with affordable training options available for all our clients. FOTIA offers state of the art equipment which can't always be found in other gyms, unique training and diet plans for each individual client to help you reach your goals.

FOTIA has the best options available for beginners, intermediate and advanced athletes with one on one guidance every step of the way.

PRICE LIST: One-On-

One R350	Group Classes R2 000	Non Member
(Fee Per Session) Gym	3 Times Per Week	InBody Assessment
Membership Nutrition Plan	Guidance throughout	Nutrition Plan
Supplement Plan Monthly	classes, nutrition and	Fitness Plan
InBody Assessment	supplement plan, monthly	Nutrition & Fitness R1 000
,	InBody & Goal Setting	Plan

478 John Scott St, Constantia Park, Pretoria 086 12 FOTIA (36842) www.fotiafitness.co.za